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Airolo 2025 NC, SUI
Giant Slalom (Men)

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Laeuppi Peter
CHIEF OF RACE Trautner Mauritz
REFEREE Maravic Dario 

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Compact
AIR TEMPERATURE 3.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Achermann Pascal
- A - Anschuetz Jonas - A - Anschuetz Jonas

- B - César Denis

COURSE Comascne Comascne
START 2010 m 2010 m
FINISH 1716 m 1716 m
DROP 294 m 294 m
LENGTH 1273 m 1273 m
HOMOLOGATION 13311/11/19 13311/11/19
GATES 37 37
DIRECTIONS 35 35
STARTING TIME 09:30 10:45

APPLIED PENALTY: 75.60               CALCULATED PENALTY: 75.60 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 34, Number of NSA: 12

Crono Team AiroloCrono Team AiroloVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

05.04.2025  /  Airolo ASK925  /  05.04.2025 at 11:58  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code
Name
Guide

Year Nation SpCI Run 1 Hdcp Run 2 Hdcp Time Hdcp Gap Hdcp Points

  Man / Vision Impaired  

1 18 50176
BLEIKER Marc
Tresch Benjamin

2002 SUI AS3 1:11.47 1:11.56 2:23.03 266.49

2 19 29425
LUETCHFORD James
Luetchford Alice

1984 GBR AS4 1:16.17 1:17.12 2:33.29 10.26 358.06

  Man / Standing  

1 20 1593
GMUER Theo

1996 SUI LW9-1 57.05 56.12 1:53.17 0.00

2 21 40536
ROTACH Ueli

2002 SUI LW3 59.76 1:01.01 2:00.77 7.60 67.83

3 22 50208
GEX Brandon

1992 SUI LW9-2 1:03.41 1:05.39 2:08.80 15.63 139.49

4 24 58222
SCHUERMANN Silvan

2004 SUI LW9-2 1:10.55 1:09.77 2:20.32 27.15 242.30

5 25 12985
MEMIC Nijaz

1974 BIH LW4 1:15.82 1:16.23 2:32.05 38.88 346.99

6 26 35208
GORETA Jovica

1971 BIH LW4 1:21.87 1:24.58 2:46.45 53.28 475.50

  Man / Sitting  

1 28 40513
CHRISTEN Pascal

1992 SUI LW10-2 58.00 59.81 1:57.81 41.41
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Giant Slalom (Men)

Official ranking
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Rank Bib Code
Name
Guide

Year Nation SpCI Run 1 Hdcp Run 2 Hdcp Time Hdcp Gap Hdcp Points

2 30 22144
WALLNER Simon

1987 AUT LW10-1 1:00.69 1:01.37 2:02.06 4.25 79.34

3 33 24093
NYBO Adam Bording

2000 DEN LW12-1 1:08.38 1:08.50 2:16.88 19.07 211.60

4 31 58742
RIGBY Sebastian

1998 AUT LW11 1:10.18 1:10.31 2:20.49 22.68 243.82

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

29 50210
DAMAS Christophe

2002 SUI LW12-1

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

17 51698
KORDIC Petar
Coch Marija

2005 CRO AS4

23 58519
DENIS Cesar

2003 BEL LW9-2

32 58648
MOENS Vince

1989 SUI LW12-1

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)

RECAP 1st RUN 2nd RUN

Records: 16

Did Not Start: 1 0 1

Not Permitted to Start: 0 0 0

Did Not Finish: 3 0 3

Disqualified: 0 0 0

At Finish: 12
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Airolo 2025 NC, SUI
Giant Slalom (Men)

Penalty calculation
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Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation List points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 20 1593 GMUER Theo 1996 SUI 16.42 16.42 0.00

2 28 40513 CHRISTEN Pascal 1992 SUI 83.31 83.31 41.41

3 21 40536 ROTACH Ueli 2002 SUI 152.16 152.16 67.83

4 30 22144 WALLNER Simon 1987 AUT 248.17 - -

5 22 50208 GEX Brandon 1992 SUI 174.69 174.69 139.49

6 33 24093 NYBO Adam Bording 2000 DEN 374.19 - -

7 24 58222 SCHUERMANN Silvan 2004 SUI 394.44 - -

8 31 58742 RIGBY Sebastian 1998 AUT 289.41 - -

9 18 50176 BLEIKER Marc 2002 SUI 186.91 186.91 220.00

10 25 12985 MEMIC Nijaz 1974 BIH 503.07 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 20 1593 GMUER Theo 1996 SUI 16.42

2 28 40513 CHRISTEN Pascal 1992 SUI 83.31

3 21 40536 ROTACH Ueli 2002 SUI 152.16

5 22 50208 GEX Brandon 1992 SUI 174.69

DNF 17 51698 KORDIC Petar 2005 CRO 184.66

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 611.24

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 613.49

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 468.73

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 756.00 / 10 75.60

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 75.60

  

Technical Delegate


